SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19405/2012

CHICKAVEERAPPA(D) TR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.VISHWANATHAIAH SETTY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 28/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File is not received. List the matter on 28.11.2013.

> (Sunil Thomas) Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com