SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19405/2012

CHICKAVEERAPPA(D) TR.LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.VISHWANATHAIAH SETTY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioners to comply with the terms of the office report.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent No.1/3 & 2.

List again on 13.01.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB